
APPENDIX 725 

UNREVISED STATEMENT OF TOTAL EXPORTS FROM CANADA, BY 
COUNTRIES, & c - Concluded. 

COUNTRIES TO WHICH EXPORTED. 

Portuguese Africa 
Portugal 
Rumania 
Russia 
San Domingo 
St. Pierre 
Spain 
Spanish Africa 
Switzerland 
Turkey 
Uruguay 
United States of Colombia. 
United States 
Venezuela 

Total, other countries 

Grand total 

NINE MONTHS ENDED MARCH, 1904. 

Canadian. 

22,504 
80,328 
21,475 

244,378 
40 

147,473 
50,710 
60,105 
3,761 
3,677 

81,491 
22,996 

49,363,222 
28,613 

57,585,147 

155,064,155 

Foreign. 

11 

11,780 
170 

' " 120 

2,968,604 

3,973,958 

11,211,479 

Total. 

22,504 
80,328 
21,475 

244,389 
40 

159,253' 
50,880 
60,105 
3,881 
3,677 

81,491 
22,996 

52,331,826 
28,613 

61,559,105 

166,275,634 

The following table shows the relative value of principal articles, the 
produce of Canada, exported to Great Britain, United States and Other 
Countries, during the aine months ended March 1904. See pages 352-355. 

FOR THE NINE MONTHS ENDED MARCH, 1904. 

ARTICLES. 

Asbestus 
Coal 
Gold-bearing quartz, nuggets, dust, &c 
Gypsum, crude 
Mica 
Metals, viz.:— 

Copper, fine, contained in ore, matte, regulus, 
&e 

Copper, black or coarse cement copper and 
copper in pigs 

Lead, metallic, contained in ore, &c 
Nickel ore, matte or speiss 
Silver, metallic, contained in ore, &c. .. 

Ore, iron 
Pyrites 
Plumbago, crude 
Sand and gravel 

Great United 
Britain. States. Countries. 

45,315! 521,658 
42,023 2,781,335 

1001 14,511,442 
, 349,430 

44,373 96,702 

63,699 

139,080 

40 

540 

3,172,925 

25,197 
279,261 
760,015 

1,542,233 
572,543 
36,246 
3,157 

71,684 

Other 

121,802 
572,043 

1,730 
856 
100 

15 

20,367 

Total. 

688,775 
3,395,401 

14,513,272 
350,286 
141,175 

3,236,624 

25,197 
279,261 
899,110 

1,542,235 
572,583 
36,246 
24,064 
71,684 


