UNREVISED STATEMENT OF TOTAL EXPORTS FROM CANADA, BY COUNTRIES, &c. - Concluded.

COUNTRIES TO WHICH EXPORTED.	NINE MONTHS ENDED MARCH, 1904.			
	Canadian.	Foreign.	Total.	
	\$	\$	\$	
Portuguese Africa	22,504 80,328		22,504 80,328	
Rumania Russia	21,475 $244,378$	11	21,475 244,389	
San Domingo. St. Pierre.	40 147,473	11,780	40 159, 253	
Spain	50,710 60,105	170	50,880 60,105	
Switzerland	3,761 3,677	120	$3,881 \\ 3,677$	
Uruguay United States of Colombia	81,491 22,996	,	81,491 22,996	
United States	49,363,222 28,613	2,968,604	52,331,826 28,613	
Total, other countries	57,585,147	3,973,958	61,559,105	
Grand total	155,064,155	11,211,479	166,275,634	

The following table shows the relative value of principal articles, the produce of Canada, exported to Great Britain, United States and Other Countries, during the nine months ended March 1904. See pages 352-355.

Articles.	FOR THE NINE MONTHS ENDED MARCH, 1904.			
	Great Britain.	United States.	Other Countries.	Total.
	\$	\$	\$	\$
Asbestus	45,315	521,658	121,802	688,775
Coal				
Gold-bearing quartz, nuggets, dust, &c		14,511,442		14,513,272
Gypsum, crude				
Mica		96,702		
Metals, viz.:—	, , , , ,			,_,
Copper, fine, contained in ore, matte, regulus,	l			
&c	63,699	3.172.925		3,236,624
Copper, black or coarse cement copper and			0.5 1 0.000 1	,,
copper in pigs	[25,197		25,197
copper in pigsLead, metallic, contained in ore, &c		279,261		279,261
Nickel ore, matte or speiss	139,080	760,015	15	899,110
Silver, metallic, contained in ore, &c		1,542,235		1,542,235
Ore, iron	40	572,543		572,583
Pyrites		36,246		36,246
Plumbago, crude	540	3,157	20,367	24,064
Sand and gravel	.]			